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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

5015
5021

W3948
600 SEK

Volvo V60 Cross Country -19
Bagage Golv 

5DR CBI 2.0D4 AUTO CROSS
BAGAGERUMSMATTA

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

10.042
A

4949
5021

W95267
500 SEK

VW Golf, e-Golf -17
Bagage Golv 

5DR 1.4 TSI AUTO
 

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

2.915
A

5064
5021

W37717
500 SEK

Volvo V70 -16
Bagage Golv 

5DR CBI 2.0MK3 AUT.
BALJA

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

39.800
A

5064
5021

W92606
1.500 SEK

Volvo V70 -16
Bagage Golv 

5DR CBI 2.0MK3 AUT.
 

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

39.800
A

4948
5021

W399
1.100 SEK

VW Golf Plus / Cross Golf -06
Bagage Golv 

5DR CC PLUS 1,4TSI 6VXLVARVAR ENDAST 4000 VARV
 

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

6.572
A


